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CUTTER SUCTION DREDGER KSR-Il (CSD 750)

Place of Built

Year of Built

Length

Width

Depth

Draft (Loaded)

Depth of Dredging
Discharge Pipe Diameter
Dredge Mixture Capacity
Total Installed Power
Dredge Pump Engine
Power

Cutter Power

Cutter Diameter

Spud Height

Dredge Pump

GRT

NRT

Annual Capacity

Ohyama Ship Building Company, Korea
1999

75.70 Mts

15.50 Mts

24.0 Mts

2.20 Mts

25.00 Mts

750 MM

6000 Cum/Hr

2500 KW

Mitsubishi; 18KU30-V-TYPE
5064.28 KW

750 KW

2800 MM

32 Mtrs

Centrifugal; Model-SSVL-30
1032 MT

309 TMT

25 Lakhs C.B.M.
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